Agilent Technologies
6000 Series Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
MOREThe new Agilent 6000 Series oscilloscopes deliver more powerful features
and higher performance than any other scopes in their price range.
2
The performance and
problem-solving tools you need

The product was tested in a typical configuration with HP/Agilent test systems.
21
Ordering information
Model number Description
DSO6032A 300 MHz 2-ch DSO
MSO6032A 300 MHz 2+16-ch MSO
DSO6034A 300 MHz 4-ch DSO
MSO6034A 300 MHz 4+16-ch MSO
DSO6052A 500 MHz 2-ch DSO
MSO6052A 500 MHz 2+16-ch MSO
DSO6054A 500 MHz 4-ch DSO
MSO6054A 500 MHz 4+16-ch MSO
DSO6102A 1 GHz 2-ch DSO
MSO6102A 1 GHz 2+16-ch MSO
DSO6104A 1 GHz 4-ch DSO
MSO6104A 1 GHz 4+16-ch MSO
Accessories included:
Model number DSO600xA MSO600xA
User’s guide (localized), Service √ √